
MOTILAL NEHRU SCHOOL OF SPORTS, RAI-131029
 DISTRICT-SONIPAT (HARYANA)      

PENDING FEE (2022-23) 

SR.NO SCHOOL NO. NAME CLASS SEX(CATEGORY)

TUITION
FEE
(1st term)

BOARDING 
LODGING &
STATIONARY
(1st term)

FINE upto 
17/01/2026
(1st term)

TUITION
FEE
(2nd term)

BOARDING 
LODGING &
STATIONARY
(2nd term)

FINE upto 
23/01/2026
(2nd term) TOTAL

1 I-1270 ROBIN 12TH MALE ( HARYANA ) 4500 15000 51480 0 0 0 70980
2 I-1317 TAMMANA 11TH FEMALE ( HARYANA ) 0 0 0 0 0 7650 7650
3 I-1320 ISHIKA 11TH FEMALE ( NON HARYANA) 0 0 0 12500 15000 65175 92675
4 S-1250 IMRAN 12TH MALE ( HARYANA ) 4500 15000 51480 4500 15000 46215 136695
5 S-1299 TANESHA 12TH FEMALE ( HARYANA ) 0 0 0 0 15000 35550 50550
6 S-1398 MANSI 9TH FEMALE ( HARYANA ) 0 0 0 0 0 450 450
7 V-1281 RAJAT 12TH MALE ( HARYANA ) 0 0 0 4500 15000 46215 65715
8 V-1301 VISHAL 12TH MALE (HARYANA) 4500 15000 51480 0 0 0 70980
9 V-1405 PARTEEK 8TH MALE ( HARYANA ) 0 0 0 0 15000 35550 50550

10 V-1478 SUKRITI 6TH FEMALE (HARYANA) 0 0 37350 0 0 33300 70650


